
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
288 
286 
287 
291 
298 
299 
300 

295 
296 
297 

Name 
Emma Belforth 
Hanna Millved 
Sara Öberg 
Angelica Lindström 
Jennie Tjulander 
Cassandra Öhman 
Sofia Ekdahl 

Elin Hellgren 
Elna Dahlstrand 
Jessica Blomqvist 

Club 
Cykelklubben Master 
Kvänums Idrottsförening 
Cykelklubben Master 
Orienteringsklubben Tyr 
Cykelklubben Sundet 
Långloppscupen Cykelklubb 
IF Hallby Skid o Orienteringsklubb 

Idrottsklubben Hakarpspojkarna 
Idrottsklubben Hakarpspojkarna 
Vincents Cycling Club 

Category 
Damer Elit 
Damer Elit 
Damer Elit 
Damer Elit 
Damer Elit 
Damer Elit 
Damer Elit 

Damer Elit 
Damer Elit 
Damer Elit 

Total Tm 
55:47.579 
56:27.225 
59:08.781 

1:01:09.599 
1:06:36.931 
1:07:10.407 
1:09:08.735 

Diff 

39.646 
3:21.202 
5:22.020 

10:49.352 
11:22.828 
13:21.156 
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Vista Mountain 2020 Långa banan 
Långa banan 

Grupp 10 

Race - Damer Elit (5 Laps) started at 15:09:58 

Långa 3,700 km 

2020-10-03 15:10 


